
MIAMI
HURRICANES

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE OPPONENT                  
Fri, Sep 1 vs Miami (OH)
Sat, Sep 9 vs Texas A&M
Thu, Sep 14 vs Bethune-Cookman
Sat, Sep 23 at Temple
Sat, Oct 7 vs Georgia Tech
Sat, Oct 14 at North Carolina
Sat, Oct 21 vs Clemson
Sat, Oct 28 vs Virginia
Sat, Nov 4 at NC State
Sat, Nov 11 at Florida State
Sat, Nov 18 vs Louisville
Fri, Nov 24 at Boston College


